Summary of political contributions received and electoral

expenditure incurred by candidates

Local government area: Kiama
Election type: By-election

Election day: Saturday 8 April 2006

Political contributions
received
Net proceeds

Party of fundraising

Candidate name

affiliation | $200 = Over TV
events ,
orless | $200 Total $ radio &
cinema
COMBER, Joan 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EAST, Hamish 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
GILMORE, Edgar |Labor 380.00 [800.00 |1,180.00(329.31 0.00
MAITLAND, 300.00 |1,000.00 '1,300.000.00 0.00
Richard
VAN DER The
WIINGAART, 100.00 |2,461.00 2,561.00|293.00 0.00
Greens
Bernardus

Electoral expenditure incurred

Advertising
Newspaper Printing &
- other
& magazines -
advertising
0.00 869.50
0.00 1,232.80
0.00 369.60
0.00 1,964.50
0.00 2,461.25

Other
expenditure

0.00
300.00
583.44

0.00

0.00

Total $

869.50
1,532.80
953.04

1,964.50

2,461.25
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